Del Snap 2.0
Troffer
Features
•	LED	Troffer	fixture
•	Diffused	acrylic	lens
•	Easy	lay-in	installation
•	General	ceiling	light	applications
•	Dry	and	damp	rated

Specifications subject to change without notice. Custom fixtures cannot be returned.
For the latest product information please visit www.delviro.com
Ordering Guide
Sample Configuration: DEL SNAP 2.0 - 2x2 - 30 - 80 - 4K - U - FR - WH - TBAR - IN - N
DEL SNAP
2.0 FR WH
Model Size Watts CRI Color Temp Voltage Lens Finish Mounting Wiring
Accessories
Mounting Wiring Accessories
TBAR - T-Bar
Optional
DTRK - Drywall	Trim	Kit
IN - Internal
Optional
BFC - Black	Flexible	Cord
WFC -	White	Flexible	Cord
N - None
Optional
OCC - Occupancy	Sensor	(on/off)
EM - Emergency	Battery
WIFI -	Wi-Fi	Dimming
10kV - 10kV	Surge	Protection
AH -	Air	Handling	Slots
Note: For	custom	configurations	please	contact	factory
Model Size Watts CRI Color Temp Voltage Lens Finish
DEL SNAP 2.0 1x4
2x2
2x4
20x30
20x60
20 - 60
20, 25, 30
20 - 60
20, 25, 30
25 - 60
80
90
27K - 2700K
3K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
U - 120/277V
H -	347V
FR - Frosted WH - White
Del Snap | Troffer
2
delviro energy | ©delviro energy All Rights Reserved
delviro.com | 1.877.502.3434 | info@delviro.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. Custom fixtures cannot be returned.
For the latest product information please visit www.delviro.com
Dimensions
Del Snap 1x4
W: 11.75″
H: 4″
L: 11.75″
Del Snap 2x2
W: 19.75″
H: 4″
L: 23.75″
Del Snap 2x4
W: 23.75″
H: 4″
L: 47.75″
Del Snap 20x30
W: 19.75″
H: 4″
L: 29.75″
Del Snap 20x60
W: 19.75″
H: 4″
L: 59.75″
Del Snap | Troffer